
            North River Varsity 2021 Basketball Schedule

1st Practice Mon, Feb 1

1 @ Wishkah Thu, Feb 11 boys @ 5:45, girls @ 7:00

2 L.Quinault Sat, Feb 13 boys @ 5:45, girls @ 7:00

3 @ MM.Knight Tue, Feb 16 boys @ 5:45, girls @ 7:00

4 Taholah Thu, Feb 18 boys @ 5:45, girls @ 7:00

5 @ Oakville Sat, Feb 20 boys @ 5:45, girls @ 7:00

6 Wishkah Tue, Feb 23 girls @ 5:45, boys @ 7:00

7 @ L.Quinault Thu, Feb 25 girls @ 5:45, boys @ 7:00

8 MM.Knight Sat, Feb 27 girls @ 5:45, boys @ 7:00

9 @ Taholah Tue, Mar 2 girls @ 5:45, boys @ 7:00

10 Oakville Thu, Mar 4 girls @ 5:45, boys @ 7:00

D3/D4 1B Playoffs Mar 8 - 20


